
12th Belgrade Diving Trophy 

SRC Tašmajdan

5. april 2014 ~ 6. april 2014

Belgrade

Rankings

Rank Score Name

6.0.1.0

Boys A springboard 1m

1 409,90 Savov, Boyan (1996) -- Vitosha

2 390,10 Isaev, Dmitar (1998) -- Vitosha

3 247,45 Jevtić, Miodrag  (1997) -- Pinki

4 227,60 Velkov, Daniel (1998) -- Vitosha

Boys A springboard 3m

1 410,65 Savov, Boyan (1996) -- Vitosha

2 397,20 Isaev, Dmitar (1998) -- Vitosha

3 306,65 Jevtić, Miodrag  (1997) -- Pinki

4 266,00 Velkov, Daniel (1998) -- Vitosha

Boys A platform

1 412,90 Savov, Boyan (1996) -- Vitosha

2 360,50 Isaev, Dmitar (1998) -- Vitosha

3 196,10 Velkov, Daniel (1998) -- Vitosha

Boys B springboard 1m

1 321,95 Brezovac, Hrvoje (1999) -- Trešnjevka

2 259,75 Gur, Kivanc (2000) -- Turkey

3 251,75 Ćurić, Mihajlo (1999) -- Čukarički

4 160,15 Miletić, Đorđe (2000) -- Košutnjak

Boys B springboard 3m

1 334,50 Brezovac, Hrvoje (1999) -- Trešnjevka

2 319,80 Ćurić, Mihajlo (1999) -- Čukarički

3 310,20 Gur, Kivanc (2000) -- Turkey

4 146,80 Miletić, Đorđe (2000) -- Košutnjak

Boys B platform

1 330,30 Brezovac, Hrvoje (1999) -- Trešnjevka

2 307,35 Gur, Kivanc (2000) -- Turkey

3 252,00 Ćurić, Mihajlo (1999) -- Čukarički

Boys C springboard 1m

1 271,50 Peričić, Luciano (2001) -- Arno

2 269,85 Ergozmen, Emirhan (2001) -- Turkey

3 217,15 Nikolić, Ivan (2002) -- Čukarički

4 211,40 Peričić, Vito (2001) -- Arno

5 193,90 Pavelić, Dominik  (2002) -- Trešnjevka

6 192,05 Candan, Orhan (2001) -- Turkey
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Rank Score Name

Boys C springboard 3m

1 262,60 Peričić, Vito (2001) -- Arno

2 246,55 Peričić, Luciano (2001) -- Arno

3 232,35 Ergozmen, Emirhan (2001) -- Turkey

4 224,20 Candan, Orhan (2001) -- Turkey

5 218,10 Pavelić, Dominik  (2002) -- Trešnjevka

6 213,30 Nikolić, Ivan (2002) -- Čukarički

Boys C platform

1 217,50 Candan, Orhan (2001) -- Turkey

2 204,75 Peričić, Luciano (2001) -- Arno

3 202,50 Pavelić, Dominik  (2002) -- Trešnjevka

4 201,00 Ergozmen, Emirhan (2001) -- Turkey

Boys D springboard 1m

1 167,60 Ledinski, David (2004) -- Trešnjevka

2 162,05 Dokoza, Roko (2004) -- Arno

3 151,20 Vitanov, Aleksandar (2003) -- Vitosha

4 132,25 Koyov, Kaloyan (2004) -- Vitosha

5 120,00 Stankulov, Yane (2003) -- Vitosha

6 118,35 Petkov, Julian (2004) -- Vitosha

7 109,35 Krizmanić, Nikola (2005) -- Fontana Wulex

8 88,40 Ivanović, Jovan  (2003) -- Košutnjak

9 85,10 Paraušić, Nikola (2004) -- Čukarički

10 84,65 Popov, Sava (2004) -- Vitosha

11 69,35 Milosavljević, Nemanja (2003) -- Košutnjak

Boys D springboard 3m

1= 192,05 Ledinski, David (2004) -- Trešnjevka

1= 192,05 Vitanov, Aleksandar (2003) -- Vitosha

3 157,85 Dokoza, Roko (2004) -- Arno

4 138,10 Petkov, Julian (2004) -- Vitosha

5 115,00 Koyov, Kaloyan (2004) -- Vitosha

Boys D platform

1 186,60 Vitanov, Aleksandar (2003) -- Vitosha

2 166,80 Ledinski, David (2004) -- Trešnjevka

3 166,20 Dokoza, Roko (2004) -- Arno

Girls A springboard 1m

1 351,30 Borić, Maja (1997) -- Trešnjevka

2 331,15 Baković, Jelena  (1998) -- Čukarički

3 316,70 Tomiek, Lorena (1998) -- Trešnjevka

Girls A springboard 3m

1 361,35 Borić, Maja (1997) -- Trešnjevka

2 325,00 Tomiek, Lorena (1998) -- Trešnjevka

3 317,20 Baković, Jelena  (1998) -- Čukarički
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Rank Score Name

Girls A platform

1 272,25 Tomiek, Lorena (1998) -- Trešnjevka

2 271,60 Borić, Maja (1997) -- Trešnjevka

Girls B springboard 1m

1 256,30 Becan, Simge Nur (1999) -- Turkey

2 221,90 Ožanić, Anja (2000) -- Trešnjevka

3 218,50 Saglam, Sinem (1999) -- Turkey

4 151,30 Krivić, Petra (2000) -- Dive

5 139,35 Petrović, Jana (1999) -- Košutnjak

Girls B springboard 3m

1 264,85 Becan, Simge Nur (1999) -- Turkey

2 244,55 Saglam, Sinem (1999) -- Turkey

3 215,70 Ožanić, Anja (2000) -- Trešnjevka

Girls B platform

1 232,75 Jokić, Marija (2000) -- Vračar

2 229,55 Saglam, Sinem (1999) -- Turkey

3 223,35 Becan, Simge Nur (1999) -- Turkey

4 179,65 Ožanić, Anja (2000) -- Trešnjevka

5 0,00 Krivić, Petra (2000) -- Dive (withdrew)

Girls C springboard 1m

1 223,30 Baleva, Dzhordzhia (2001) -- Vitosha

2 202,60 Bakarić, Paula (2001) -- Dive

3 198,90 Halmos, Zita (2001) -- Lunda SE

4 194,30 Shipochka, Iveta (2001) -- Vitosha

5 192,20 Krvavica, Jana  (2001) -- Trešnjevka

6 191,80 Velkova, Gabriela (2001) -- Vitosha

7 181,35 Picukarić, Mara (2001) -- Dive

8= 167,15 Petkova, Gergana (2002) -- Vitosha

8= 167,15 Gostović, Danica  (2001) -- Košutnjak

10 167,00 Nagy, Eszter (2002) -- Lunda SE

11 161,10 Velkova, Yoana (2002) -- Vitosha

12 151,65 Filipović, Maša (2002) -- Čukarički

13 147,95 Bosnić, Irena  (2002) -- Čukarički

14 143,25 Koyova, Simona (2002) -- Vitosha

15 132,80 Bosnić, Anđela (2002) -- Čukarički

16 128,65 Turudić, Anđela (2001) -- Taš Palilula
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Rank Score Name

Girls C springboard 3m

1 204,55 Krvavica, Jana  (2001) -- Trešnjevka

2 203,10 Bakarić, Paula (2001) -- Dive

3 202,30 Baleva, Dzhordzhia (2001) -- Vitosha

4 198,85 Shipochka, Iveta (2001) -- Vitosha

5 180,40 Halmos, Zita (2001) -- Lunda SE

6 175,85 Velkova, Gabriela (2001) -- Vitosha

7 172,90 Picukarić, Mara (2001) -- Dive

8 169,95 Petkova, Gergana (2002) -- Vitosha

9 162,15 Velkova, Yoana (2002) -- Vitosha

10 156,00 Filipović, Maša (2002) -- Čukarički

11 153,10 Nagy, Eszter (2002) -- Lunda SE

Girls C platform

1 219,60 Velkova, Gabriela (2001) -- Vitosha

2 186,05 Baleva, Dzhordzhia (2001) -- Vitosha

3 185,95 Krvavica, Jana  (2001) -- Trešnjevka

4 158,45 Shipochka, Iveta (2001) -- Vitosha

5 144,65 Picukarić, Mara (2001) -- Dive

6 127,85 Filipović, Maša (2002) -- Čukarički

Girls D springboard 1m

1 151,80 Miljević, Anja (2003) -- Čukarički

2 142,20 Ferenčić, Maja (2004) -- Trešnjevka

3 139,65 Marinkova, Elitsa (2004) -- Vitosha

4 123,75 Nikolić, Tara (2005) -- Čukarički

5 123,30 Stancheva, Veronika (2003) -- Serdika

6 120,75 Petković, Maša (2004) -- Čukarički

7 120,60 Kudra, Una (2005) -- Čukarički

8 117,60 Nenova, Neda (2003) -- Serdika

9 112,65 Magaš, Simona (2003) -- Taš Palilula

10 110,10 Borondi, Palma (2003) -- Lunda SE

11 107,55 Hubenova, Silvia (2003) -- Vitosha

Girls D springboard 3m

1 159,30 Miljević, Anja (2003) -- Čukarički

2 156,30 Marinkova, Elitsa (2004) -- Vitosha

3 130,30 Borondi, Palma (2003) -- Lunda SE

4 127,15 Ferenčić, Maja (2004) -- Trešnjevka

5 116,95 Stancheva, Veronika (2003) -- Serdika

6 105,70 Nenova, Neda (2003) -- Serdika

7 99,90 Nikolić, Tara (2005) -- Čukarički

Girls D platform

1 117,70 Marinkova, Elitsa (2004) -- Vitosha

2 100,05 Ferenčić, Maja (2004) -- Trešnjevka
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